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Utiy COTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTORY
HUE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO

COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

LICENSE

NUMBER

86-0060

83-0889

82-0367

81-1016

83-0668

81-1108

83-0039

82-0623

82-1134

82-0552

86-0696

82-0498

85-0540

82-1063

86-0325

83-1157

86-0579

82-0307

83-0531

86-0420

84-1163

83-0222

82-1147

82-0526

83-1192

83-0832

85-1075

87-0018

82-0528

84-0246

81-0680

83-0873

86-0488

87-0079

M A L E S
SURNAME

LOMAX

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LQNGINQTT!

LONGSHORE

LOONEY

LOONEY

LOONEY

LOPER

LOPER

LOPP

LOPPE

LORICK

LORICK.

LORICK

LORICK

LOTT

LOTT

LQURY

-

GIVEN NAME

WILLIAM HENRY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CECIL ANDREW
CWAPIN SC

CHARLES EUGENE
LEXINGTON SC

GERALD WILLIAM
LEESVILLE SC

HAROLD FREDRICK
LEESVILLE SC

HERBERT THOMAS
CHAPIN SC

HOMER DAVID JR
GASTON SC

JAMES RALPH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JEFFREY PERRY
8ATESSURG SC

LARRY RICKY
GILBERT SC

MICHAEL FRANCIS
WEST COLUMBIA

MICHAEL WAYNE
LEESVILLE SC

MICKEY ALGIE
GILBERT SC

RICKY HOWARD
BATES8UR6 SC

ROBERT
LEESVILLE SC

ROBERT STEVE
COLUMBIA SC

RUE ALLEN
LEXINGTON SC

TERRY ELTON
GASTON SC

*******

JAMES ALAN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ARCHIE K
NEWBERRY SC

*******

DONALD F
IRMO SC

JIMMY MICHAEL
LEXINGTON SC

TIMOTHY CLYDE
COLOMBIA SC

*******

LLOYD CARLETON JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REGINALD SAN FORD
SPRINGFIELD 6A

*******

JAMES EVANS
SWANSEA SC

*******

GARY JAY
LEXINGTON SC

*******

CHARLES WILLIAM
COLUMBIA SC

JAMES CHRISTOPHER
IRMO SC

RICKY WAYNE
SWANSEA SC

RONALD JEFFERY
COLUMBIA SC

*******

ALAN JOHNSON
JOHNSON SC

ROBERT GLEN JR
COLUMBIA SC

*******

LLOYD MCCLAIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

AGE

34

26

34

54

24

66

34

30

25

21

32

23

23

29

23

34

48

23

21

36

40

25

33

20

44

23

28

47

18

20

23

27

25

38

F E M A L E S

BEATON THEOA HARRIS
WALTERBORO SC

GOFF DEEDie FAYE
CHAPIN SC

TQMLIN JEANENE GRANT
LEXINGTON SC

WESSING6R LETHA HENDRIX
LEXINGTON SC

DUNCAN OEIRDE RAE
8ATESBURG SC

YATES JUDITH DOYLE
CHAPIN SC

MARTIN MARY RUTH
WAGENER SC

BUCHANAN BRENDA CAROL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BELT RAMONA JEANNETTE
LEESVILLE SC

PENNINGTQN TERRI LEE
LEXINGTON SC

SALIEY AMY ELIZABETH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARQNEY WANDA SUE
BATES8URG SC

FINK MINNIE SEIGL6R
8ATES8URS SC

DANIELS COLLETTA ANN
LEESVIiiLE SC

TOLEN MARY MARGARET
BATESBURG SC

ZEAGLER LYD1A CQPtLANB
COLUMBIA SC

WHITEHEAO ARLENE H
LEXINGTON SC

MACKEY ELIZABETH MAE
GASTON SC

SHIELDS KATHLEEN KEMPER
LEXINGTON SC

AHL BARBARA BOWERS
COLUMBIA SC

MOORE JUDY D
WEST COLUMBIA SC

OEHIHNS FRANCES LORRAINE
COLUMBIA SC

SHEPPARD FAYE POLIN
COLUMBIA SC

WRIGHT JANET LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHNSON SHERYL OESANTO
COLUMBIA SC

BUSBEY KATHY RENEE
SWANSEA SC

NOBLES BRENDA LEE
LEXINGTON SC

HCCOLLUM ELIZABETH GARDNER
COLUMBIA SC

SMITH HOPE ELIZABETH
COLOMBIA SC

HEYWARD BOBBIE JEAN
SWANSEA SC

CLARK BARBARA ANN
LEXINGTON SC

AYERS ANGELA MARIE
BATESBURG SC

SNIPES TAMHY BELINDA
COLUMBIA SC

HITE JERI B
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RACE

B

W

w

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

B

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

B

w

w

w

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

1

7

4

11

7

12

1

7

12

6

7

5

6

11

4

12

6

4

6

5

12

3

12

6

12

8

11

12

6

3

7

9

5

2

Day

29

25

29

9

13

9

17

6

14

11

7

26

11

15

8

15

10

12

13

2

6

22

16

3

23

23

7

29

4

29

23

6

15

2

Year

1986

1983

1982

1981

1983

1981

1983

1982

1982

1982

1986

1982

1985

1982

1986

1983

1986

1982

1983

1986

1984

1983

1982

1982

1983

1983

1985

1986

1982

1984

1981

1983

1986

1987

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

1

9

5

12

7

12

1

7

12

6

8

6

6

11

4

12

6

4

6

5

12

3

3

6

12

8

11

1

6

4

9

5

Day

30

18

1

27

23

20

22

15

15

19

2

12

28

21

18

23

11

18

14

17

8

25

31

12

26

24

29

9

10

6

9

31

Year

1986

1983

1982

1981

1983

1981

1983

1982

1982

1982

1986

1982

1985

1982

1986

1983

1986

1982

1983

1986

1984

1983

1983

1982

1983

1983

1985

1987

1982

1984

1983

1986

PERSON OFFICIATING

JEANETTE R SWTGERT APJ
LEXINGTON SC

REV TERRY L CARMINE
CHAPIN SC
REV HENRY C SIMMONS
LEXINGTON SC
REV CHARLES B DAWKINS
LEXINGTON SC
REV AARON FRIER
BATESBURG SC
REV CHARLES HARMON ?
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV KARL 8 KOON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRQB JO
LEXINGTON SC
REV J HILTON ROOF
LEESVILLE SC
REV SARA ANN WHITE
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV AARON FRIER
BATESBURG SC
REV LARRY K PATTERSON
8ATES8URG SC
REV JAMES W AODY
LEESVILLE SC
REV CHARLES CARTER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV J 0 REED JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JUDGE JOHN LANt) JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV WILLIAM CiCLOER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV WILLIAM C CLOER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

VALERIE G HOGAN NP
NEWBERRY SC

REV WARREN M WARDLAW
COLUMBIA SC
REV DONALD E WOOLLY
COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRQB JO
LEXINGTON SC

REV ERNEST GREEN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV STEVEN D GIlLtLESPIE
COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JAMES W WALTERS NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

PRIEST TERRY RC088
LEXINGTON SC
REV STEVEN R BROWN
COLUMBIA SC
REV DONALD W CORLEY
GASTON SC
Mar. Established 3-17-87
See Microfilm Roll #1-E Lie. #105

G GLENN HARLING PRO JUDGE
JOHNSTON SC
REV CLARENCE ft WILLIAMS
IRMO SC
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,

-


